
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 39 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70064416 7PSSDB 18.95 3.10 58.74

70064420 P14 - (100998) TAMARRON WEST SEC 20 7PSSDB 18.95 3.95 74.85

70064426 P14 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 7PSSDB 18.92 4.70 88.92

70064436 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 19.03 3.10 58.99

70064444 P14 - (100994) TAMARRON WEST SEC 7 7PSSDB 18.99 3.95 75.01

70064453 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 18.89 3.10 58.56

70064460 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 19.00 3.10 58.90

70064469 P14 - (95004) HARVEST GREEN SECT.43 5PSSDB 18.95 4.30 81.48

70064480 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 18.94 3.10 58.71

70064487 P14 - (100994) TAMARRON WEST SEC 7 7PSSDB 18.94 3.95 74.81

70064504 P14 - (100998) TAMARRON WEST SEC 20 7PSSDB 19.01 3.95 75.09

70064516 P14 - (96997) Orchid Estates Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 18.93 4.70 88.97

70064532 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 18.95 3.10 58.74

70064536 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 18.92 3.95 74.73

70064549 P14 - (104557) Suds Deluxe Car Wash 5PSSDB 18.89 5.45 102.95

70064565 P14 - (98878) Lamar CISD ES - RICHMOND 5PSSDB 18.92 3.25 61.49

70064572 P14 - (100994) TAMARRON WEST SEC 7 7PSSDB 18.92 3.95 74.73

70064584 P14 - (90714) Harvest Patch Ln Streed Ded. Sec 1 7PSSDB 18.93 4.30 81.40

70064600 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 18.90 3.10 58.59

70064606 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 18.89 3.10 58.56

70064617 P14 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 7PSSDB 18.93 4.70 88.97

70064626 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 18.95 3.10 58.74

70064641 P14 - (100999) TAMARRON WEST SEC 21 7PSSDB 18.93 3.95 74.77

70064653 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 18.93 3.10 58.68

70064659 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 18.96 3.95 74.89

70064671 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 19.03 3.95 75.17

70064687 P14 - (104557) Suds Deluxe Car Wash 5PSSDB 18.95 5.45 103.28

70064711 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 18.93 3.10 58.68

70064721 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 18.95 3.85 72.96

70064730 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 18.94 3.95 74.81

70064743 P14 - 101578 5PSSDB 18.88 3.25 61.36

70064758 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 18.85 3.10 58.44

70064763 P14 - (98878) Lamar CISD ES - RICHMOND 5PSSDB 18.91 3.25 61.46

70064787 P14 - (100994) TAMARRON WEST SEC 7 7PSSDB 18.89 3.95 74.62

70064798 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 18.91 3.10 58.62

70064809 P14 - (98878) Lamar CISD ES - RICHMOND 5PSSDB 18.83 3.25 61.20

Settlement
of payment

Jose Zayas 5/4/2024

Jose Zayas R002351

0

D167

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4



70064825 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 19.05 3.10 59.06

70064838 P14 - (104557) Suds Deluxe Car Wash 5PSSDB 18.92 5.45 103.11

70064855 7PSSDB 18.92 3.95 74.73

2777.77

5% -138.89

SUBTOTAL 2638.88

-$417.53

TOTAL $2221.35

P14 - (100998) TAMARRON WEST SEC 20

Fuel


	04-26-2024 to 05-02-2024



